Your comfort.
Our expertise.
Single Zone systems
Treat yourself to
absolute comfort,
summer and
winter alike!
Industry-leading

(-15°C)
Btu of heating
at 47°F (8°C)
& à 5°F
(-15°C) Ratio
Btu of cooling
maximum at
110°F (43°C)
Btu of cooling
maximum at
122°F (50°C)
Btu/h.W Btu/h.W Btu/h.W °F (°C) °F (°C) inch (mm) foot (m) foot (m) foot (m) At 70°F (21.1°C) DB Interior At 80°F (26.7°C) DB Interior
1:1 WALL UNIT_HIGH-PERFORMANCE SERIES
215324613 3556506 D5FSHAH06XAK D5CSHAH06AAK 6,000/7,000 25,7 18 14,8 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 12A 15A 15A 5125 7700 2.39 113% 10717 7571
215324616 3556507 D5FSHAH09XAK D5CSHAH09AAK 9,000/12,000 27,5 15,5 12,5 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 8080 11500 1.8 96% 11215 7447
215324622 3556513 D5FSHAH12XAK D5CSHAH12AAK 12,000/12,000 25,5 13,5 10,5 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 9260 11500 1.8 96% 12194 6490
215324628 3556522 D5FSHAH18XAK D5CSHAH18AAK 18,000/18,000 21,5 12,5 11 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A 15050 18000 1.92 100% 14794 10590
215324635 3556529 D5FSHAH24XAK D5CSHAH24AAK 24,000/29,000 21,2 13 13,5 -22(-30) -22(-30) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 24.9A 25A 25A 20482 24200 2.34 83% 23263 13286
215324639 3556533 D5FSHAH33XAK D5CSHAH33AAK 33,000/36,000 19,6 12 10,5 -22(-30) -22(-30) 3/8(9.52) x 3/4(19) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 34A 35A 35A 29178 35000 1.98 97% 32895 21554
4-CHANNEL CASSETTE UNIT 1:1_HIGH-PERFORMANCE SERIES
215324618 3556510 D5FSCAH12XAK D5CSHAH09AAK 9,000/10,000 22,7 14 12,2 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 7400 11000 1.84 110% 11100 6483
215324624 3556517 D5FSCAH12XAK D5CSHAH12AAK 12,000/12,000 23,7 12,7 11,6 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 7500 11500 2.0 96% 11700 6558
215324630 3556525 D5FSCAH18XAK D5CSHAH18AAK 16,000/19,000 20 12,5 12,4 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A 14000 17000 1.9 90% 14000 9879
215324636 3556530 D5FSCAH24XAK D5CSHAH24AAK 23,500/25,000 20,8 12 11,6 -22(-30) -22(-30) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 24.9A 25A 25A 17300 23800 2.23 95% 21000 13293
1-CHANNEL CASSETTE UNIT 1:1_HIGH-PERFORMANCE SERIES
215324614 3556505 D5FSOAH06XAK D5CSHAH06AAK 6,500/7,400 22 15,2 12 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 12A / 15A 15A 6400 8100 2.4 110% 11200 6483
215324617 3556508 D5FSOAH12XAK D5CSHAH09AAK 9,000/10,900 24 14,7 12,2 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 8600 10600 1.83 97% 11200 6483
215324623 3556515 D5FSOAH12XAK D5CSHAH12AAK 12,000/12,500 23 13 10,2 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 8600 11500 2.0 92% 11900 6558
215324629 3556523 D5FSOAH18XAK D5CSHAH18AAK 16,700/20,000 20,7 12,5 12,2 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A 14500 17500 1.89 88% 14500 10289
UNIT TYPE SLIM-DUCT LOW STATIC 1:1_SERIE HAUTE PERFORMANCE
215324615 3556509 D5FSDAH06XAK D5CSHAH06AAK 6,500/8,000 21,5 14,5 13,8 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 12A 15A 15A 6302 7800 2.4 98% 10448 7387
215324620 3556511 D5FSDAH12XAK D5CSHAH09AAK 9,000/10,000 21,5 13,5 12,5 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 9704 11200 1.89 112% 11147 6056
215324626 3556521 D5FSDAH12XAK D5CSHAH12AAK 12,000/12,500 20 12 10,2 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 10256 11800 1.9 94% 11430 6220
215324633 3556527 D5FSDAH18XAK D5CSHAH18AAK 17,000/19,000 18 12 10,8 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A 15917 18000 2.0 95% 14525 10543
UNIT TYPE SLIM-DUCT HIGH STATIC 1:1_SERIE HAUTE PERFORMANCE
215324621 3556512 D5FSDAH12XHK D5CSHAH09AAK 9,000/9,900 20,6 14 13,8 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 8448 11900 1.85 120% 11048 6060
215324627 3556519 D5FSDAH12XHK D5CSHAH12AAK 12,000/12,000 20,2 12 10,6 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 10171 12000 1.95 100% 11089 6537
215324634 3556528 D5FSDAH18XHK D5CSHAH18AAK 17,500/19,500 18,5 12,1 11,1 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A 15200 18000 2.10 92% 15924 10325
215324638 3556532 D5FSDAH24XHK D5CSHAH24AAK 24,000/26,000 19,2 12 11,7 -22(-30) -22(-30) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 24.9A 25A 25A 19339 24000 2.18 92% 20858 13979
1:1 FLOOR CONSOLE UNIT_HIGH PERFORMANCE SERIES
215324619 3556514 D5FSFAH09XAK D5CSHAH09AAK 9,000/9,000 27,3 15,2 10,9 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 8100 11300 1.84 126% 11300 6483
215324625 3556518 D5FSFAH12XAK D5CSHAH12AAK 12,000/12,000 25 12,7 10,6 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 15A 15A 15A 8200 11300 1.88 94% 11600 6558
215324631 3556524 D5FSFAH16XAK D5CSHAH18AAK 16,000/17,000 20,2 12,5 10,2 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A 13600 17500 1.95 103% 13000 9107
1:1 CEILING CONSOLE UNIT_HIGH PERFORMANCE SERIES
215324632 3556526 D5FCFAH18XAK D5CSHAH18AAK 18,000/18,000 22,4 12,5 10,4 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A 14500 17000 1.86 90% 14500 10289
215324637 3556531 D5FCFAH24XAK D5CSHAH24AAK 24,000/24,500 21,2 12,2 11,1 -22(-30) -22(-30) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 24.9A 25A 25A 16500 24200 2.16 93% 21200 13293
1:1 FURNACE-EVAPORATOR UNIT_HIGH-PERFORMANCE SERIES
215319100 3560832 D5FSAAH18XBK D5CSHAH18AAK 18,000/19,500 18,2 12 10,1 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A 15484 18688 2.2 92% 17391 12157
215319101 3560962 D5FSAAH24XBK D5CSHAH24AAK 23,000/26,000 18,8 12 10 -22(-30) -22(-30) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 24.9A 25A 25A 19483 24689 2.1 91% 25819 16531
215319102 3560833 D5FSAAH36XBK D5CSHAH33AAK 33,000/35,000 16,7 11,7 10 -22(-30) -22(-30) 3/8(9.52) x 3/4(19) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 38A 40A 40A 29944 35826 2.0 97% 34216 15385
AHRI
ENERGY

at 5°F
(-15°C)
Btu of heating
at 47°F (8°C)
& at 5°F
(-15°C) Ratio
Btu of cooling
maximum at
110°F (43°C)
Btu of cooling
maximum at
122°F (50°C)
Btu/h.W Btu/h.W Btu/h.W °F (°C) °F (°C) inch (mm) foot (m) foot (m) foot (m) At 70°F (21.1°C) DB Interior At 80°F (26.7°C) DB Interior
WALL UNIT 1:1_SERIE PERFORMANCE
215413315 3624544 D5FEHAH09XCJ D5CERAH09AAJ 9,000/10,000 21,5 12,5 9,1 5(-15) 5(-15) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 115-1-60 18A 20A 20A N/A 6797 1.95 70% 8585 6128
215413316 N/D D5FEHAH12XCJ D5CERAH12AAJ 12,000/12,000 21,4 10 8,7 5(-15) 5(-15) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 115-1-60 19A 20A 20A N/A 6264 1.85 58% 9325 4917
215413317 3624545 D5FEHAH09XCK D5CERAH09AAK 9,000/10,000 21,7 12,6 9,4 5(-15) 5(-15) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 12A 15A 15A N/A 6459 2.0 70% 8759 6483
215413318 N/D D5FEHAH12XCK D5CERAH12AAK 12,000/12,000 21,4 10,8 9,2 5(-15) 5(-15) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 13A 15A 15A N/A 7752 1.8 67% 9427 4640
215413319 N/D D5FEHAH18XCK D5CERAH18AAK 18,000/18,800 20,3 11,5 9,1 5(-15) 5(-15) 1/4(6.35) x 1/2(12.7) 98.4(29,9) .16(4,5) 65.62(20) 208/230-1-60 15A 20A 20A N/A 11493 2.0 61% 14684 10539
215413320 N/D D5FEHAH24XCK D5CERAH24AAK 24,000/24,000 18,5 9,7 9 5(-15) 5(-15) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 19A 20A 20A N/A 16443 2.11 71% 19646 14260
215413321 3624546 D5FEHAH30XCK D5CERAH30AAK 30,000/30,000 22,4 12 9 5(-15) 5(-15) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 28A 30A 30A N/A 19812 1.94 67% 27299 9137
215413322 N/D D5FEHAH36XCK D5CERAH36AAK 36,000/36,000 19,5 9,4 9,1 5(-15) 5(-15) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 213.25(64.9) .32(9) 98.4(29,9) 208/230-1-60 33A 35A 35A N/A 25518 2.02 67% 25709 9943
AHRI
ENERGY
STAR Interior unit
Outdoor unit with

(-15°C)
Btu of heating
at 47°F (8°C)
& at 5°F
(-15°C) Ratio
Btu of cooling
maximum at
110°F (43°C)
Btu of cooling
maximum at
122°F (50°C)
Btu/h.W Btu/h.W Btu/h.W °F (°C) °F (°C) inch (mm) foot (m) foot (m) foot (m) At 70°F (21.1°C) DB Interior At 80°F (26.7°C) DB Interior
WALL UNIT 1:1_SERIE DELUXE
215413309 3624539 D5FPHAH06XAK D5CPRAH06AAK 6,000/9,000 33,1 16,5 29 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 16A 20A 20A 10130 13965 2.0 150% 15085 7892
215413310 3624540 D5FPHAH09XAK D5CPRAH09AAK 9,000/12,000 31,5 16 21 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 16A 20A 20A 10130 13965 2.0 113% 15085 7892
215413311 3624541 D5FPHAH12XAK D5CPRAH12AAK 12,000/12,000 28 13,5 13,5 -22(-30) -22(-30) 1/4(6.35) x 3/8(9,52) 82.02(25) .16(4,5) 49.21(14.9) 208/230-1-60 16A 20A 20A 10130 13965 2.0 113% 15085 7892
215413312 3624542 D5FPHAH18XAK D5CPRAH18AA 18,000/20,000 24,5 14 15,2 -22(-30) -22(-30) 3/8(9,52) x 5/8(15,9) 164.04(50) .32(9) 82.02(25) 208/230-1-60 24.9A 25A 25A 20482 24809 2.34 113% 23263 13286
High-Performance Series
Performance Series
Deluxe series
Technical specifications